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October 12 – CIP 

Wed November 9	Andover Village District
	Andover Fire Dept
	East Andover Fire

Wed Nov 16	Town-Police
	Town-EMS
	Town-Rec

Wed Nov 30	Town-Hwy
	Town-Transfer Station
	Town-Other

Wed Dec 7	Town-Total Budget

Wed Dec 14	School Budget or Public Hearing-Town, Precincts, District

Wed Dec 21	Public Hearing-Town, precincts, district or Open

Wed Jan 4	open or School Budget

Wed Jan 11	Public Hearing-School or Open

Wed Jan 18	Deliberative session-school or Public Hearing – School
HL


Wed Jan 25	2016 Town Actuals forwarded to BC for review/School Delib. Session

Wed Feb 1	Public Hearing-Petitioned Warrant Articles (if any)

Wed Feb 8	Finalize Town Budget – forward to BofS



